_n,"" Y THE ADVENTURE CLUB 2017-18
Adventure Glub MCPS EMPLOYEE'S Before & After School Age Rates

Parents’ Partner ~ Children’s Choice . . .
p TAC supports MC Public Schools by offering special rates for MCPS employee's
o~ Effective August 4, 2017
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Rates reflect discounts of 30% off Weekly & 30% plus an additional 5% off Monthly Standard Rates
ALL tuition payments to be made via AUTO DEBIT ONLY !

Mthly Rates Mthly Rates
AM Care Weekly Rates 4 Wk Mth 5 Wk Mth
1 Child 31.50 119.70 149.63
2 Children 52.50 199.50 249.38
3 Children 68.60 260.68 325.85 Weekly Billing
Mthly Rates Mthly Rates Processed Each Friday
Weekly Rat
PM Care eekly Rates 4 Wk Mth 5 Wk Mth ook ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok
1 Chl|d 49.00 186.20 232.75 Monthly BI"II"Ig Schedule
o | slw [ i | wn |
raren - - - Sep Billed on 9/1
Mthly Rates Mthly Rates Oct Billed on 9/29
Weekly Rat
AM & PM Care ey rates 4 Wk Mth 5 Wk Mth *QOct is 5 wk tuition mth*
1 Child 55.30 210.14 262.68 Nov Billed on 11/3
2 Children 91.00 345.80 432.25 Dec Billed on 12/1
3 Children 119.00 452.20 565.25 Jan Billed on 12/29

*Jan is 5 wk tuition mth*

PRE-PAID FLEX CARE ~ Rates below reflect a 5% discount off standard flex rates
A valid credit card is required to be kept on file to charge negative hrs. No Exceptions !

Feb Billed on 2/2
Mar Billed on 3/2

Apr Billed on 3/30

20 Hours ~ 152.00

40 Hours ~ 273.60 | 80 Hours ~ 492.48

*Apr is 5 wk tuition mth*

May Billed on 5/4

ALL NON-SCHOOL DAYS ~ Hosted at Galaxy Play! (address location at bottom of page)
Including: Teacher Work Days, Snow Days, & Holidays

1st Child 21.00 (530 less 30% discount)

Additional Children 25.00 (530 less S5 sibling discount)

PAYMENT OPTIONS: VISA, MC, Debit Card, or Checking Acct Withdrawal. We no longer accept Checks or Cash. Sorry, No Exceptions!

PROOF OF EMPLOYMENT & TRANSFERABILITY: A current year copy of your employee badge is required PRIOR to your first payment

to receive discount. Discounts are Non-Transferable and only apply to the parent/legal guardian on the child's account.

FREE LATE OPENINGS & EARLY RELEASES: Full time families are not charged extra for this additional attendance.

FREE DATE NIGHT CHILD CARE: Full time families receive free childcare 1st Friday of each month from 6-9pm. (eff Sep 1st)

NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is due throughout the school year regardless if TAC or schools are closed for Teacher Work days,
Snow days, or Holiday breaks. (Qualifing families may use their free wk of credit to offset these charges)

FLEXIBLE CARE: REQUIRES A VALID CREDIT CARD KEPT ON FILE TO CHARGE FOR NEGATIVE HOURS. NO EXCEPTIONS!
The parent is primarily responsible for tracking used hrs, or can call the main office weekly to obtain their balance. If the child's
attendance exceeds available hrs, the negative balance will be debited from your card on file without prior notice at a rate of
S9 hr. Hours are deducted in 30 min increments with a 5 min forgiveness window. See examples below:
AM Check-In Example: In; 7:40 Out; 8:45 =1.05 (1 hr 5 min's rounds to 1 hr) In; 7:39 Out; 8:45=1.06 (1 hr 6 min's rounds to 1.5 hr
PM Check-In Example: In; 3:45 Out; 4:50 = 1.05 (1 hr 5 min's rounds to 1 hr) In; 3:45 Out; 4:51 = 1.06 (1 hr 6 min's rounds to 1.5 hn

TAC Main Office P: (540) 382-3783 * F: (540) 382-6529 * 77 Scattergood Drive NW, Christiansburg, VA 24073
Galaxy Play USA P: (540) 230-4453 * 77 Scattergood Drive NW, Christiansburg, VA 24073
www.The-AdventureClub.com



http://www.the-adventureclub.com/

